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1. Joe Johnson Equipment
Jeff Johnson
2521 Bowman Street
Innisfil, ON  L9S 3V6
p: (705) 733-7700
e: marketing@jjei.com

2. Ontario Joint Pipelines
Gretchen Gordon
86 Healey Road,
Bolton, ON  L7E 5A7
p: (905) 951-4336
e: gretchen.gordon@transcanada.com
w: transcanada.com
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3. Enbridge Gas Distribution
Mark Wilson
500 Consumers Road
North York, ON  M2J 1P8
p: (416) 758-7958
e: mark.wilson@enbridge.com
w: enbridgegas.com

4. Ontario One Call
Jeff Hitchcock
104-1 Cooper Drive
Guelph, ON  N1C 0A4
p: 1 (844) 257-9490 ext 8806
e: jhitchcock@on1call.com
w: on1call.com

5. PelicanCorp (CA) Inc.
Ricardo Mahoney
2960, boul. Laurier, Suite 120
Québec, QC,  G1V 4S1
p: (418) 948-1314 Ext. 300
e: ricardo.mahoney@pelicancorp.com
w: pelicancorp.com

6. T2 Utility Engineers Inc.
Lawrence Arcand
330-C-04 Taunton Road East
Whitby, ON  L1R 0H4
p: (905) 668-8822
e: lawrence.arcand@t2ue.com
w: t2ue.com

7. OWN Your Safety
Grant Piraine
16715-195 Yonge Street
Newmarket, ON  L3X 1X4
p: 1 (800) 381-8802
e: grant.piraine@ownyoursafety.com
w: ownyoursafety.com
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8. Vivax Canada Inc.
Jeremy Long
41-6 Courtland Avenue
Concord, ON  L4K 3T3
p: (289) 846-3010
e: jeremy.long@vxmt.com
w: vivax-metrotech.com

9. Competers Inc.
Shane Hart
46 Bushmills Crescent
Guelph, ON  N1K 1T7
p: (226) 338-8906
e: shaneh@competers.com
w: competers.com

10. multiVIEW Locates Inc.
Amanda Graff
325 Matheson Boulevard East
Mississauga, ON  L4Z 1X8
p: 1 (800) 363-3116
e: info@multiview.ca
w: multiview.ca

11. Super Sucker Hydro Vac Service Inc.
James Stieva
680-11B Tradewind Drive
Ancaster, ON  L9G 4V5
p: 1 (866) 227-7722
e: james.stieva@supersucker.ca
w: supersucker.ca

12. Urban-X
John Scaife
151 Superior Boulevard, Unit 1
Mississauga, ON  L5T 2L1
p: 1 (844) 787-2269
e: jscaife@urban-x.ca
w: urban-x.ca



9October 30, 2019 | rowmanagement.ca

13. Transnomis
Simon Foo, Ph.D., P.Eng.
p: (416) 788 2812
e: simon@transnomis.com
w: transnomis.com

14. Planview Utility Services Ltd.
Natalie Ashworth
7270-201 Woodbine Avenue
Markham, ON  L3R 4B9
p: (416) 419-9583
e: natalie.ashworth@planview.ca
w: planview.ca

15. Turning Technologies 
Laura Zawadiuk
35 Cedar Pointe Drive, Ste 39
Barrie, ON  L4N 5R7
p: (705) 726-8876 Ext. 214
e: info@turningtechnologies.ca
w: turningtechnologies.ca

Associations
Municipal Engineers Association
D.M. (Dan) Cozzi P.Eng,
1525-22 Cornwall Road
Oakville, ON  L6J 0B2
p: 289-291-6472
f: 289-291-6477
w: municipalengineers.on.ca

Ontario Public Works Association
1525-22 Cornwall Road
Oakville, ON  L6J 0B2
p: 647-726-0167
e: info@opwa.ca
w: opwa.ca

UESI ONT-GTA  Chapter 
Kate Cheng
p: 647-607-2620
e: ontario.uesi@gmail.com 
w: uesicanada.org




